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1,827     (4,809)      164,944      (4,740)      161,440      (69)   3,504       

                                                    

1,431     (1,415)      154,249      (1,414)      150,716      (1)    3,533       

                                                    

1,473     (5,526)      146,314      (5,526)      142,193       4,121       

                                                    

1,813     (2,322)      166,997      (2,317)      161,782      (5)    5,215       

                                                    

43                        11,510                      10,091               1,419       

22                        3,612                        3,612                 -            

74                        8,647                        8,582                 65           

23                        2,456                        2,426                 30           

2,199     (1,800)      193,864      (1,781)      190,332      (19)   3,532       

                                                                

8                          568                          463                   105         

4                          91                            3                       88           

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

3                          477                          460                   17           

                                                                          

191                       15,615                      15,343               272         

1                          590                          529                   61           

4                          727                          727                   -            

4                          54                            -                       54           

5                          585                          555                   30           

177                       13,659                      13,532               127         

                                                                  

63                        6,828                        6,699                 129         

2                          126                          119                   7            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

62                        6,702                        6,581                 121         

                                                            

649        (1,698)      37,918       (1,682)      37,353       (16)   564         

1                          119                          114                   5            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

647        (1,698)      37,799       (1,682)      37,239       (16)   559         

                                                            

214                       19,392                      19,045               347         

2                          349                          270                   78           

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

212                       19,043                      18,775               269         
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15

17

16



3

                                                              

233        (102)        30,066       (99)          29,373       (3)    693         

7                          2,210                        1,851                 359         

18                        2,886                        2,886                 -            

49                        4,862                        4,851                 11           

18                        1,871                        1,871                 -            

142        (102)        18,237       (99)          17,915       (3)    322         

                                                                    

142                       21,732                      21,291               441         

3                          2,590                        2,559                 32           

-                          -                              -                       -            

21                        3,632                        3,632                 -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

118                       15,510                      15,100               410         

                                                                    

142                       21,732                      21,291               441         

3                          2,590                        2,559                 32           

-                          -                              -                       -            

21                        3,632                        3,632                 -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

118                       15,510                      15,100               410         

                                                                               

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

                                                            

475                       44,705                      42,865               1,840       

6                          917                          541                   377         

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

469                       43,788                      42,324               1,464       

                                                        

180                       19,643                      19,210               433         

7                          1,664                        1,345                 319         

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

174                       17,979                      17,865               115         

                                                          

97                        11,134                      10,969               165         

3                          619                          567                   53           

-                          -                              -                       -            

1                          100                          100                   -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

93                        10,415                      10,302               113         

                                                          

107                       12,488                      12,432               57           

7                          2,234                        2,194                 40           

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

101                       10,254                      10,238               16           



3

                                                            

8                          568                          463                   105         

4                          91                            3                       88           

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

3                          477                          460                   17           

                                                      

1,493     (1,800)      131,550      (1,781)      129,104      (19)   2,446       

16                        5,984                        5,441                 543         

22                        3,612                        3,612                 -            

73                        8,548                        8,483                 65           

23                        2,456                        2,426                 30           

1,359     (1,800)      110,950      (1,781)      109,142      (19)   1,808       

                                                        

752                       75,483                      73,044               2,439       

15                        3,201                        2,453                 748         

-                          -                              -                       -            

1                          100                          100                   -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

736                       72,182                      70,492               1,691       

                                                          

107                       12,488                      12,432               57           

7                          2,234                        2,194                 40           

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

-                          -                              -                       -            

101                       10,254                      10,238               16           



3

14 1,827       (4,809)   164,944         (4,740)        161,440         (69)  3,504             

15 1,431       (1,415)   154,249         (1,414)        150,716         (1)   3,533             

16 1,473       (5,526)   146,314         (5,526)        142,193                4,121             

17 1,813       (2,322)   166,997         (2,317)        161,782         (5)   5,215             

465         (1,800)   36,112           (1,781)        34,033           (19)  2,079             

1,895                    183,977                          181,009                2,968             

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

8                          568                                463                      105               

8                          568                                463                      105               

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

191                      15,615                            15,343                  272               

84                        6,070                              5,833                    237               

107                      9,545                              9,510                    35                 

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

63                        6,828                              6,699                    129               

2                          232                                173                      59                 

62                        6,596                              6,526                    69                 

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

649         (1,698)   37,918           (1,682)        37,353           (16)  564               

280         (1,698)   17,348           (1,682)        17,142           (16)  205               

369                      20,570                            20,211                  359               

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

214                      19,392                            19,045                  347               

29                        3,352                              3,128                    224               

186                      16,040                            15,917                  123               

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

233         (102)      30,066           (99)            29,373           (3)   693               

14           (102)      1,791             (99)            1,573             (3)   218               

219                      28,275                            27,800                  474               

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

142                      21,732                            21,291                  441               

1                          218                                146                      72                 

141                      21,514                            21,144                  370               

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

475                      44,705                            42,865                  1,840             

36                        4,490                              3,906                    584               

439                      40,215                            38,959                  1,256             

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

180                      19,643                            19,210                  433               

8                          811                                593                      218               

173                      18,832                            18,617                  215               

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

97                        11,134                            10,969                  165               

3                          807                                664                      143               

94                        10,327                            10,304                  23                 

-                          -                                   -                         -                  

107                      12,488                            12,432                  57                 

1                          425                                412                      13                 

106                      12,063                            12,020                  43                 

-                          -                                   -                         -                  



3

(4,809)        (4,740)                   (5)           (1)                   (11)        (4,683)      (6)                      (32)      (69)                                               (3)               (1)       (65)      

14 164,944     161,440     5,219    90,424     9,097     724    522    -   44,511     2,120   -   334    8,489   3,504     200    326    - 43      20      7       -    6   8   -   2,896   

(1,415)        (1,414)                                 (0)                                (1,414)                              (0)        (1)                                                                            (1)       

15 154,249     150,716     7,930    94,619     5,183     719    809    -   33,772     462     -   192    7,030   3,533     126    471    - 38      12      35     -    12 9   -   2,829   

(5,526)        (5,526)                                                                   (5,090)      (394)                  (42)                                                                                              

16 146,314     142,193     10,095  81,645     8,375     976    493    -   32,271     1,433   -   131    6,771   4,121     545    702    - 230    2       13     -    27 27 -   2,574   

(2,322)        (2,317)        (4)                                           (0)          (2,109)      (175)                  (28)      (5)                                        (2)                                 (3)       

17 166,997     161,782     14,891  72,617     6,304     767    464    -   55,853     2,331   -   102    8,454   5,215     297    722    - 81      22      50     -    13 10 -   4,021   

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

568           463           410      -            -           -        -       -   0            -         -   -        53       105       7        -        - -        -       -       -    -   -   -   98       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

15,615       15,343       5,847    505         -           -        -       -   7,654       52       -   -        1,285   272       63      24      - 8        0       -       -    4   -   -   173     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

6,828         6,699         31        715         1           -        165    -   4,097       114     -   -        1,576   129       -        1        - -        -       -       -    0   -   -   127     

 (1,698)        (1,682)                                                                   (1,440)      (212)                  (30)      (16)                                                                          (16)      

37,918       37,353       -         1            -           -        0       -   36,068     588     -   88      610     564       -        3        - -        3       0       -    -   -   -   559     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

19,392       19,045       24        2,825       9           -        3       -   15,336     93       -   12      743     347       35      7        - 2        52      7       -    3   -   -   241     

 (102)          (99)                       (85)          (6)                   (0)                        (1)                      (6)        (3)                               (1)                                           (3)       

30,066       29,373       15        23,126     2,803     94      225    -   2,072       139     -   63      836     693       19      131    - 44      -       18     -    7   8   1   466     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

21,732       21,291       153      18,143     2,622     38      4       -   27           1         -   4        299     441       12      19      - 3        4       23     -    -   2   -   378     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

44,705       42,865       15,626  9,865       43         -        1       -   12,029     74       -   -        5,226   1,840     119    17      - 23      -       2       -    4   -   -   1,675   

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

19,643       19,210       5,054    13,352     116       0        32     -   58           129     -   8        461     433       19      147    - 3        -       -       -    -   -   -   265     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

11,134       10,969       3,388    6,973       231       1        14     -   -            0         -   1        360     165       -        6        - -        6       -       -    -   -   -   154     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

12,488       12,432       3,699    6,843       2           -        38     -   -            4         -   0        1,844   57         -        -        - -        0       -       -    -   -   -   56       


